
 

thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;j 
 

Øekad@thfo@ijh{kk&2@xksi0@2014@ 1198       fnukad % 30@06@2014 

 

@ @ vf/klwpuk  @ @  
 

                        loZ lEcaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ fo'ofo|ky; dh iwoZ vf/klwpuka Øekad % 
thfo@ ijh{kk&2@xksi-@2014@1182@1183 fnukad % 26@06@2014 ds vuqdze esa M.A. 
(Sociology) Second Semester & M.A/M.Sc. (Mathematics) Fourth Semester ijh{kk twu 2014 
ds ijh{kk dk;ZØe esa fuEukuqlkj vakf’kd la'kks/ku fd;k tkrk gS %& 

 

 

le; % lkaW; 03-00 cts ls 06-00 cts rd  

 

M.A. (Sociology) Second Semester  
(For SOS/College – Regular/Private/ATKT & Ex students)  

Date  Day   Paper Code  Name of the Papers  

10-07-2014 Thursday  Paper-201  Classical Sociological Tradition  

14-07-2014 Monday  Paper-202  Methodology of Social Research  

  Optional Paper (Choose Any Two Paper)  

17-07-2014 Thursday  Paper-203  Rural Society in India 

21-07-2014 Monday  Paper-204  Urban Society in India 

24-07-2014 Thursday  Paper-205  Social Demography   

28-07-2014 Monday  Paper-206  Sociology of Kinship Marriage and Family   

01-08-2014 Friday  Paper-207  Project Planning & Implementation     

05-08-2014 Tuesday  Paper-208 Environment & Society  

 

le; % izkr% 08-00 cts ls 11-00 cts rd  

M.A/M.Sc. (Mathematics) Fourth Semester   
 (For SOS/College – Regular/ATKT /Private students)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of the Papers  

11-07-2014 Friday Paper-401  Partial Differential Equations  

15-07-2014 Tuesday Paper-402  Advanced Functional Analysis  

18-07-2014 Friday Paper-403  Wavelets  

22-07-2014 Tuesday Paper-404  Mathematics of Finance and Insurance  

25-07-2014 Friday Paper-406  Fuzzy Sets and their Applications  

30-07-2014 Wednesday Paper-407  Advanced Graph Theory  

02-08-2014 Saturday Paper-408  Biomechanics  

05-08-2014 Tuesday Paper-409  Neural Networks  

08-08-2014 Friday Paper-410  Advanced Mathematical Statistics  

11-08-2014 Monday Paper-411  Discrete Mathematical Structures  

14-08-2014 Thursday Paper-412  Special Functions  

 

loZlacaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjrA                                          
             

                   
 



 

 

                 
              ijh{kk fu;a=d  

izfrfyfi%& 

1- laiknd egksn;] ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- dh vksj bl fuosnu 

ds lkFk fd os vius yksdfiz; lekpkji= esa mDr vf/klwpuk dks lekpkjo`Rr ds :i esa 

izdkf'kr djus dk d"V ddsaA  

2- izkpk;Z]lacf/kr egkfo|ky;] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;j] dh vksj bl fuosnu ds lkFk 

fd os baVjusV ls izfr;k¡ fudyokdj Nk=ksa ds lwpukFkZ egkfo|ky; ds uksfVl cksMZ ij pLik 

djkosaA  

3- vf/k"Bkrk] Nk= dY;k.k] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;jA 

4- mi&dqylfpo ¼ijh{kk@xksiuh;½] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;jA  

5- dqyifr ds lfpo] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;jA 

6- dqylfpo ds xksiuh;@futh lgk;d] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;jA  

7- dUVªksy :e] thokth fo'ofo|ky;] Xokfy;jA  

                      

  

   mi&dqylfpo ¼ijh{kk½ 


